
TRACCESS - AS2032E/H
20’ ELECTRIC or HYDRAULIC SCISSOR LIFT

Models AS2032E / H

Max. Working Height

A-Max. Platform Height

B-Platform Length

C-Platform Width

Extension Size

D-Heights (Rails Up)

Height (Rails Down)

E-Length (with Ladder)

F-Overall Width

G-Wheelbase

H-Clearance (Stowed)

I-Clearance (Raised)

Platform Capacity

Extension Capacity

Max. Occupancy (in./out.)

Max. Drive Speed (Stowed)

Drive Speed (Raised)

Turning Radius (Out.)

Up/ Down Time

Gradeability

Max. Slope

Control

Drive

Multi Disc Brake

Max. Wind Speed

Tires (mm)

Batteries (V/Ah)

Charger

Weight

7.9m

5.9m

2.26m

0.81m

0.9m

2.15m

1.84m

2.47m

0.81m

1.85m

0.1m

0.02m

380kg

113kg

2/1

3.5km/h

0.8km/h

2.1m

30/34s

0.30

1.5°/3°

Proportional

FWD

Front              Rear

12.5m/s

381X127mm

24V/200Ah

100-240VAC/10A

2050kg          1985kg

Measurements

Performance

Power

Weight


